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There was 
an Old 
Lady

This is an old lady.
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She swallowed a bat.

She swallowed some things.
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She swallowed a cat.

She swallowed an owl.
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She swallowed a goblin.

She swallowed a ghost.
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She swallowed a wizard.

She swallowed some bones.
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Trick or Treat!
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Trick or Treat!
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Story Sequencing

1 2

3 4 5

6 7 8
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Story Sequencing Cards
Cut out and paste on the previous page.
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Story Sequencing Colouring Page
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There was an Old Lady who 
Swallowed A Bat

Match what she swallowed to the reason she swallowed it.

bat

owl

cat

ghost

goblin

bones

to catch the 
cat

I don’t 
know why?

to shush the 
bat

to cast a 
spell

to rattle 
the goblin

to chase 
the owl
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wizard to scare the
ghost



Old Lady Who Swallowed A Bat Puppets

Cut out on the gray dotted line and glue a paddle pop (lollipop) stick 

to the back. Use the puppets as you read the poem.
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Old Lady Who Swallowed A Rose Puppets

Cut out on the gray dotted line and glue a paddle pop (lollipop) stick 

to the back. Use the puppets as you read the poem.
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Beginning Letter Sounds

h b d w e o 

c k o g q p 

y j g d b p 
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Beginning Letter Sounds

m n w c z s 

l t i h t f
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Syllable Cards

1 2 3 1 2 3 

1 2 3 1 2 3 

1 2 3 1 2 3

bonegoblin

ghostcat

owlbat
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Syllable Cards

1 2 3 2 3 4 

2 3 4 2 3 4

trick or treatold lady

swallowedwizard
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Do – A - Dot
Dot all the letters:  B b

B

l

B

B

b

b

b

R R

b
s

p

b

r

q d

r r

P

r

p

B
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Do – A - Dot
Dot all the letters:  G g

g

j

J

G

G

j

p

J J

G
G

J

g

J

v g

j B

j

z
G

g
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Cut out and Match the Picture to its Shadow
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Cut out and Match the Picture to its Shadow

© Simple Living. Creative Learning



Cut out and Match the Picture to its Shadow
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Cut out and Match the Picture to its Shadow
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3 Part Cards

swallowing

old lady

swallowing

old lady
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3 Part Cards

bat

owl

bat

owl
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3 Part Cards

cat

ghost

cat

ghost
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3 Part Cards

goblin

bones

goblin
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3 Part Cards

wizard

trick or treat

wizard

trick or treat
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t w i z a r d t d

d l o f s x q z v

e s w f x c q t b

w t l a d y l k a

o r m b m l c a t

l i n i l b o g t

l c l g b n m p b

a k g g h o s t v

w t r e a t s c v

s s e n o b y r r

There was an Old Lady Word Search

old lady swallowed bat

cat owl ghost goblin

bones wizard trick treat
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Size Sequencing Cards
Print out on card stock. Cut 
out and laminate. Use to put 

in order.
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Num
ber C

ards
1

one

2

two

3

three

4

four
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5

five

6

six

7

seven

8

eight
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Num
ber C

ards
9

nine

10

ten

11

eleven

12

twelve
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Writing Practice
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swallow

old lady

bat

owl

cat
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Writing Practice
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ghost

goblin

bones

wizard

trick or treat
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Print out on card stock, cut and laminate for durability. Use for matching games or making patterns.
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4 Piece Puzzle
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4 Piece Puzzle
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16 Piece Puzzle
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Circle the odd one out
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What Comes Next?
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Finish the Patterns.
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Do-A-Dot
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Do-A-Dot
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Do-A-Dot
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5
55

50
45

40
35

30
25

20
15

10

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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1

11

10
9

8
7
6

5
4
3
2

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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Size Sorting
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Shape Sorting

Cut out and laminate for durability, if you want to reuse or you 
could just glue the coloured beans on. Sort the shapes into the 
correct columns on the next page.
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Dice Game

6

5

4

3

2

1

Make up the dice and roll 
it and graph the results.
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Follow the Directions
Circle the 4th (fourth)

Cross out the 2nd (second)

Draw a line under the 5th (fifth)

Draw a line above the 1st (first)
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Follow the Directions

Circle the 8th (eighth)

Draw a line under the 7th (seventh)

Draw a line above the 6th (sixth)

Cross out the 3rd (third)
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Circle the Correct Number

5

4

3

2
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Colour In: stars = yellow
hearts = pink
circles = blue
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Colour In: diamonds = red
rectangles = green
triangles = purple
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Old Lady
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The Little Old Lady Who 

Swallowed ___________
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B

DC

E F
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d

f
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e
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I Spy 

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Graph how many of the 
pictures you find.
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I Spy Graph how many of the 
pictures you find.
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Number Flip Book – These are the front and back covers.

Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 

together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 

match the pages.

There was an Old 
Lady…
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Number Flip Book

Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 

together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 

match the pages.

1

2

one

two
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Number Flip Book

Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 

together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 

match the pages.

3

4

three

four
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Number Flip Book
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match the pages.

5

6

five

six
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7

8

seven

eight
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Number Flip Book

Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 

together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 

match the pages.

9

10

nine

ten
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